
Régionale Sprint
Malain 18.9.2021

2104BF Vallée Ouche OR

Anne-Françoise DENIER
7109BF Givry SO
Circuit : D:Orange B
Distance : 2980m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:26:48 (9'00"/km)

9/26 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:20:20
2. Lucie RUDKIEWICZ 0:20:42
3. Noémie VOUILLON 0:22:39

1. 50 00:02:46 347m 7'58"/km
2. 51 00:03:26 00:06:12 227m 15'07"/km
3. 33 00:01:22 00:07:34 98m 13'57"/km
4. 34 00:01:06 00:08:40 178m 6'11"/km
5. 52 00:00:21 00:09:01 44m 7'57"/km
6. 36 00:02:46 00:11:47 372m 7'26"/km
7. 37 00:00:37 00:12:24 80m 7'43"/km
8. 38 00:01:15 00:13:39 135m 9'16"/km
9. 39 00:00:40 00:14:19 77m 8'39"/km

10. 53 00:01:24 00:15:43 121m 11'34"/km
11. 41 00:00:57 00:16:40 114m 8'20"/km
12. 42 00:00:36 00:17:16 71m 8'27"/km
13. 54 00:01:45 00:19:01 195m 8'58"/km
14. 55 00:01:01 00:20:02 127m 8'00"/km
15. 56 00:02:55 00:22:57 193m 15'07"/km
16. 57 00:00:21 00:23:18 40m 8'45"/km
17. 58 00:01:01 00:24:19 83m 12'15"/km
18. 47 00:00:56 00:25:15 102m 9'09"/km
19. 59 00:00:51 00:26:06 161m 5'17"/km
20. 100 00:00:28 00:26:34 83m 5'37"/km
21. 999 00:00:14 00:26:48 44m 5'18"/km
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